ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTtana (7172)727-132
AcTtpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropon (4722)40-23-64
BpsaHck (4832)59-03-52
Bnapusoctok (423)249-28-31
Bonrorpaa (844)278-03-48
Bonoraa (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73

MxeBck (3412)26-03-58
WpkyTck (395)279-98-46
Kasanb (843)206-01-48
Kanuuunrpap (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
Kupos (8332)68-02-04
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
Nuneuk (4742)52-20-81
Kupruauna (996)312-96-26-47

EkaTepuHGypr (343)384-55-89
WBaHoBO (4932)77-34-06

Maruutoropck (3519)55-03-13
MockBa (495)268-04-70
MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
HabepexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxHuin HoBropog (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3HeuUk (3843)20-46-81
HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73
OMmck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04

Mensa (8412)22-31-16
Kasaxcran (772)734-952-31

Mepmb (342)205-81-47
PocToB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15
Pasanb (4912)46-61-64
Camapa (846)206-03-16

CaHkT-lNMeTepbypr (812)309-46-40

CapatoB (845)249-38-78
CeBactononb (8692)22-31-93
Cumdpepononb (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54
Coum (862)225-72-31
CraBpononb (8652)20-65-13
TamxukucTan (992)427-82-92-69

https://pnoz.nt-rt.ru/ || pzh@nt-rt.ru

CepBoycunutenb PMCtendo DD

CypryTt (3462)77-98-35
TBepb (4822)63-31-35
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)74-02-29
TioMeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbAHOBCK (8422)24-23-59
Ydpa (347)229-48-12
XabapoBck (4212)92-98-04
YensabuHck (351)202-03-61
YepenoBel (8202)49-02-64
ApocnaBnb (4852)69-52-93

HdocTtynHbl cepBoycunutenn PMCtendo DD aByx tunopasmepoB: Kak PMCtendo DD4
(cTaHgapTHOE UCNOSTHEHUE) C LUMPOKUM AnMana3oHOM paboyvmnmx XxapakTepucTuk, Tak u
PMCtendo DD5 KoMNaKkTHOro UCNOSIHEHUSA yXe cofepXxaTt pyHKUno «besonacHoro

BbIKMIOYEHNA BpalleHnsa anektpoasuratensa» (STO).

PMCtendo DD4.10/122/230-480V

Servo amplifier; Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 10 A; Imax (5 s) = 20 A; Power
consumption in S1 mode: 7 kVA Integral brake resistor incl. D1 - 1/O expansion card with 14 inputs /8 outputs; 24

V; PNP; incl. mating connector.

TexHU4YeCcKne xapakTepucTmuku

CepTtudumkaums:

HanpsikeHne nutanus (V):
HoMunHaneHOe HanpskeHue:
Mutatowee HanpsxeHue 2 (V):
MMuTatowee HanpsXxeHue, Tvn 2:
MepesanycTuTb GIOKMPOBKY:
Yncno umposbIX BXOOOB:
Yumcno aHanoroBbix BXOAOB:
Yuncno nHtepdencos CANopen:

Pa3mep no wupuHe:

CE, cULus Listed
230,0 - 480,0
10.00 A

24

DC

HeT

70.0 mm



Pasmep no BbicoTE: 325.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 265.0 mm
Bec 6pyTTO: 5300 ¢
Bec HeTTO: 4200 g

PMCtendo DD4.01/122/230-480V

Servo amplifier; Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 1.5 A; Imax (5 s) = 3.0 A; Power
consumption in S1 mode: 1.0 kVA Integral brake resistor incl. D1 - I/O expansion card with 14 inputs /8 outputs; 24
V; PNP; incl. mating connector.

TexHU4YeCcKne xapakTepuCTUKHK

Ceptundukaums: CE, cULus Listed
HanpsbkeHue nutanms (V): 230,0 - 480,0
HomuHanbHoe HanpsXXeHue: 150 A
MuTatowee HanpsxeHue 2 (V): 24
MuTatowee HanpsxeHne, T1n 2: DC
Mepesanyctntb 6NOKNMPOBKY: Het

Yncno umposbIX BXOLOB: 4

Yuncno aHanoroBbix BXOAOB: 2

Yuncno nHtepdencos CANopen: 1

Pasmep no wupuHe: 70.0 mm
Pa3mep no BbicoTeE: 325.0 mm
Paamep no rnybuHe: 265.0 mm
Bec 6pyTToO: 5300 g

Bec HeTTO: 4200 g

PMCtendo DD4.03/122/230-480V
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Servo amplifier; Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 3 A; Imax (5 s) = 6 A; Power
consumption in S1 mode: 2 kVA Integral brake resistor incl. D1 - 1/0O expansion card with 14 inputs/8 outputs; 24 V;
PNP; incl. mating connector.

TexHU4Yeckue xapakTepucTuku

Ceptundukaums: CE, cULus Listed
Hanpsikenune nutanus (V): 230,0 - 480,0
HoMunHaneHOe HanpsxeHue: 3.00 A
MuTatowee HanpsxeHue 2 (V): 24
MuTatowee HanpsXxeHue, T1n 2: DC
MepesanyctnTb 6NOKNMPOBKY: Het

Yncno umposbIX BXOLAOB: 4

Yuncno aHanoroBbix BXOAOB: 2

Yucno nHtepencos CANopen: 1

Pasmep no wupuHe: 70.0 mm
Pasmep no BbicoTE: 325.0 mm
Paamep no rnybuHe: 265.0 mm
Bec 6pyTToO: 5300 g

Bec HeTTO: 4200 g

PMCtendo DD4.06/117/230-480V



Servo amplifier; Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 6 A; Imax (5 s) = 12 A; Power
consumption in S1 mode: 4 kVA Integral brake resistor incl. PROFIBUS-DP Interface card for data exchange -
Support of the drive profile PROFIBUS with PROFIdrive - Baud rates 187.5 kBaud to 12 MBaud.

TexHUYecKne XxapaKTepucTukm

Ceptundukaums: CE, cULus Listed
HanpsokeHune nutanus (V): 230,0 - 480,0
HomuHanbHoe HanpsXXeHue: 6.00 A
Mutatowee HanpskeHne 2 (V): 24
MuTatowee HanpsxeHue, T1n 2: DC
MepesanycTnTb GNOKMPOBKY: Het

Yncno umposbIX BXO4OB: 4

Yuncno aHanoroBbix BXOOOB: 2

Yucno nHtepencos CANopen: 1

Pasmep no wupuHe: 70.0 mm
Pasmep no BbicoTE: 325.0 mm
Paamep no rnybuHe: 265.0 mm
Bec 6pyTToO: 5300 g

Bec HeTTO: 4200 g

PMCtendo DD4.01/112/230-480V

servo amplifier; Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 1.5 A; Imax (5 s) = 3.0 A; Power
consumption in S1 mode: 1.0 kVA Integral brake resistor.

TexHuyeckune XapakKTepnucCcTukum

Ceptudpmkaums: CE, cULus Listed
HanpsbkeHune nutanus (V): 230,0 - 480,0
HomMunHanbHoOe HanpsxeHue: 1.50A
Mutatowee HanpskeHue 2 (V): 24

IMuTarowee HanpsbkeHne, Tun 2: DC



MepesanycTuTb GNOKMPOBKY: Het

Yncno umgpoBbIX BXOAOB: 4

Uncno aHanoroBbix BXOAOB: 2

Yuncno nHtepdencos CANopen: 1

Pasmep no wupuHe: 70.0 mm
Pasmep no BbicoTE: 325.0 mm
Paamep no rnybuHe: 265.0 mm
Bec 6pyTTO: 5100 g
Bec HeTTO: 4000 g

PMCtendo DD4.20/112/230-480V

Servo amplifier; Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 20 A; Imax (5 s) = 40 A; Power
consumption in S1 mode: 14 kVA Integral brake resistor.

TexHU4YeCcKne XxapakTepuUCTUKHU

Ceptudukaums: CE, cULus Listed
Hanpsikenune nutanus (V): 230,0 - 480,0
HomuHanbHoe HanpsXXeHue: 20.00 A
MuTatowee HanpsxeHue 2 (V): 24

MuTatowee HanpskeHne, T1n 2. DC
MepesanycTntb 6NOKNMPOBKY: Het

Yucno ungpoBbIX BXOOOB: 4

Yuncno aHanoroBbiX BXOAOB: 2

Yuncno nHtepdencos CANopen: 1

Pasmep no wupuHe: 120.0 mm

Pa3mep no BbicoTeE: 325.0 mm



Pa3mep no rnybuHe: 265.0 mm
Bec 6pyTTO:! 8800 g

Bec HeTTO: 7500 g
PMCtendo DD4.10/112/230-480V

Servo amplifier; Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 10 A; Imax (5 s) = 20 A; Power
consumption in S1 mode: 7 kVA Integral brake resistor.

TexHun4yeckune XapakKTepnCcTukum

Ceptundukaums: CE, cULus Listed
Hanpsikenune nutanus (V): 230,0 - 480,0
HomuHaneHoe HanpsXXeHue: 10.00 A
Mutatowee HanpskeHne 2 (V): 24
MuTatowee HanpsxkeHue, TUN 2: DC
MepesanyctnTb 6NOKNMPOBKY: Het

Yncno umposbIX BXOL4OB: 4

Yncno aHanoroBbix BXOOOB: 2

Yncno nHtepdencos CANopen: 1

Pasmep no wupuHe: 70.0 mm
Pa3mep no BbicoTeE: 325.0 mm
Paamep no rnybuHe: 265.0 mm
Bec 6pyTToO: 5100 g

Bec HeTTO!: 4000 g



PMCtendo DD4.06/112/230-480V
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Servo amplifier; Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 6 A; Imax (5 s) = 12 A; Power
consumption in S1 mode: 4 kVA Integral brake resistor.

TexHU4YecKkne xapakTepucTuku

Ceptudukaums: CE, cULus Listed
HanpsbkeHune nutanus (V): 230,0 - 480,0
HomuHaneHoe HanpsXXeHue: 6.00 A
Mutatowee HanpskeHne 2 (V): 24
MuTatowee HanpsXxeHne, T1n 2: DC
MepesanycTnTb 6NOKNMPOBKY: Het

Yncno umposbIX BXOLOB: 4

Yncno aHanoroBbix BXOOOB: 2

Yucno nHtepencos CANopen: 1

Pasmep no wupuHe: 70.0 mm
Pasmep no BbicoTE: 325.0 mm
Paamep no rnybuHe: 265.0 mm
Bec 6pyTToO: 5100 g

Bec HeTTO!: 4000 g

PMCtendo DD4.03/112/230-480V
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Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 3 A; Imax (5 s) = 6 A; Power consumption in S1 mode:
2 kVA Integral brake resistor.

TexHU4Yeckue xapakTepucTuku

CepTudumkaums: CE, cULus Listed
HanpsbkeHune nutanus (V): 230,0 - 480,0
HomuHanbHoe HanpsXXeHue: 3.00 A
Mutatowee HanpskeHne 2 (V): 24
MuTatowee HanpskeHne, T1n 2. DC
MepesanycTnTb GNOKMPOBKY: Het

Yncno umposbIX BXOLAOB: 4

Uncno aHanoroBbix BXOOOB: 2

Yuncno nHtepdencos CANopen: 1

Pasmep no wupuHe: 70.0 mm
Pasmep no BbicoTE: 325.0 mm
Paamep no rnybuHe: 265.0 mm
Bec 6pyTTO: 5100 g

Bec HeTTO: 4000 g

PMCtendo DD4.14/112/230-480V

Servo amplifier; Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 14 A; Imax (5 s) = 28 A; Power
consumption in S1 mode: 10 kVA Integral brake resistor.

TexHU4YeCcKne XxapakTepuUCTUKHK

Ceptudukaums: CE, cULus Listed
HanpsbkeHue nutanus (V): 230,0 - 480,0
HomMunHanbHoOe HanpsxeHue: 14.00 A

Mutatowee HanpskeHne 2 (V): 24



MuTatowee HanpskeHne, TMn 2. DC

MepesanyctnTb 6NOKNPOBKY: HeTt
Yucno ungpoBbIX BXOOOB: 4

Yncno aHanoroBbix BXOAOB: 2

Yuncno nHtepdencos CANopen: 1

Pasmep no wupuHe: 100.0 mm
Pasmep no BbicoTe: 325.0 mm
Pa3mep no rnybuHe: 265.0 mm
Bec 6pyTTO: 6700 g
Bec HeTTO: 5200 g

PMCtendo DD4.20/162/230-480V

Servo amplifier; Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 20 A; Imax (5 s) = 40 A; Power
consumption in S1 mode: 14 kVA Integral brake resistor incl. relay AS (restart interlock).

TexHU4Yeckue XapakKTepnuCcTukum

CepTudmkaums: CE, cULus Listed
HanpsbkeHue nutanus (V): 230,0 - 480,0
HomuHanbHoe HanpsXXeHue: 20.00 A
Mutatowee HanpskeHue 2 (V): 24

MuTatoee HanpsxeHue, T1n 2: DC
Mepe3anyctutb 6NOKNPOBKY: [a

Yucno ungpoBbIX BXOOOB: 4

Uuncno aHanoroBbIX BXOAOB: 2

Yucno nHtepdencos CANopen: 1

Pa3mep no wupuHe: 120.0 mm



Pasmep no BbicoTeE: 325.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 265.0 mm
Bec 6pyTTO: 8800 g
Bec HeTTO: 7500 g

PMCtendo DD4.03/162/230-480V

Servo amplifier; Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 3 A; Imax (5 s) = 6 A; Power
consumption in S1 mode: 2 kVA Integral brake resistor incl. relay AS (restart interlock).

TexHU4YeCcKne xapakTepuUCTUKHU

Ceptundukaums: CE, cULus Listed
Hanpsikenune nutanus (V): 230,0 - 480,0
HomuHanbHoe HanpsXXeHue: 3.00 A
Mutatowee HanpsikeHne 2 (V): 24
MuTatowee HanpsxeHne, T1n 2: DC
Mepesanyctntb 6NOKNMPOBKY: Aa

Yncno umposbIX BXOL4OB: 4

Yncno aHanoroBbix BXOOOB: 2

Yucno nHtepencos CANopen: 1

Pasmep no wupuHe: 70.0 mm
Pa3mep no BbicoTeE: 325.0 mm
Paamep no rnybuHe: 265.0 mm
Bec 6pyTToO: 5100 g

Bec HeTTO: 4000 g



PMCtendo DD4.10/162/230-480V
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Servo amplifier; Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 10 A; Imax (5 s) = 20 A; Power

consumption in S1 mode: 7 kVA Integral brake resistor incl. relay AS (restart interlock).

TexHU4YeCcKne xapakTepucTuku

CepTudumkaums:

HanpsikeHne nutanus (V):
HoMunHaneHOe HanpsxeHue:
MuTatowee HanpsxeHue 2 (V):
MMuTatowee HanpsxkeHue, TMN 2:
Mepesanyctntb 6NOKNMPOBKY:
Yncno umpoBbIX BXOAOB:
Yuncno aHanoroBbiX BXOAOB:
Yucno nHtepencos CANopen:
Paamep no wwupuHe:

Pasmep no BbicoTE:

Paamep no rnybuHe:

Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:

PMCtendo DD4.14/162/230-480V

CE, cULus Listed
230,0 - 480,0
10.00 A

24

DC

[a

4

2

1

70.0 mm
325.0 mm
265.0 mm
6000 g

6000 g



Servo amplifier; Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 14 A; Imax (5 s) = 28 A; Power

consumption in S1 mode: 10 kVA Integral brake resistor incl. relay AS (restart interlock).

TexHU4Yeckue xapakTepucTuku

CepTudumkaums:

HanpsbkeHune nutanus (V):
HomunHanbHOe HanpsikeHue:
Mutatowee HanpskeHne 2 (V):
MuTatowee HanpskeHwe, Tvn 2:
MepesanycTnTb GNOKMPOBKY:
Yncno umposbIX BXOL4OB:
Yuncno aHanoroBbiX BXOAOB:
Yuncno nHtepdencos CANopen:
Pasmep no wupuHe:

Pasmep no BbicoTE:

Paamep no rnybuHe:

Bec 6pyTTO:

Bec HeTTO:

PMCtendo DD4.06/162/230-480V

Servo amplifier; Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 6 A; Imax (5 s) = 12 A; Power

CE, cULus Listed
230,0 - 480,0
14.00 A

24

DC

[a

4

2

1

100.0 mm
325.0 mm
265.0 mm
6700 g

5200 g

consumption in S1 mode: 4 kVA Integral brake resistor incl. relay AS (restart interlock).

TexHU4YeCcKne XxapakTepuUCTUKHK

CepTudumkaums:
HanpsbkeHue nutanus (V):
HomuHanbHoe HanpsXXeHue:

Mutatowee HanpskeHne 2 (V):

CE, cULus Listed

230,0 - 480,0
6.00 A

24



MuTatowee HanpskeHne, TMn 2. DC

MepesanyctnTb 6NOKNPOBKY: Aa

Yucno ungpoBbIX BXOOOB: 4

Yncno aHanoroBbix BXOAOB: 2

Yuncno nHtepdencos CANopen: 1

Pasmep no wupuHe: 70.0 mm
Pasmep no BbicoTe: 325.0 mm
Pa3mep no rnybuHe: 265.0 mm
Bec 6pyTTO: 6000 g
Bec HeTTO: 6000 g

PMCtendo DD4.03/117/230-480V

Servo amplifier; Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 3 A; Imax (5 s) = 6 A; Power
consumption in S1 mode: 2 kVA Integral brake resistor incl. PROFIBUS-DP Interface card for data exchange -
Support of the drive profile PROFIBUS with PROFIdrive - Baud rates 187.5 kBaud to 12 MBaud.

TexHU4Yeckue XapakKTepnuCcTukum

CepTudumkaums: CE, cULus Listed
Hanpsikenune nutanus (V): 230,0 - 480,0
HomMunHanbHoOe HanpsxeHue: 3.00 A
Mutatowee HanpskeHue 2 (V): 24

MuTatoee HanpsxeHue, T1n 2: DC
MepesanyctnTb 6NOKNMPOBKY: Het

Yucno ungpoBbIX BXOOOB: 4

Yuncno aHanoroBbIX BXOO0B: 2

Yucno nHtepdencos CANopen: 1

Pasmep no wupuHe: 70.0 mm



Pasmep no BbicoTeE:
Paamep no rnybuHe:
Bec 6pyTTO:

Bec HeTTO:

PMCtendo DD4.01/117/230-480V

325.0 mm
265.0 mm
5300 g

4200 g

Servo amplifier; Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 1.5 A; Imax (5 s) = 3.0 A; Power
consumption in S1 mode: 1.0 kVA Integral brake resistor incl. PROFIBUS-DP Interface card for data exchange -
Support of the drive profile PROFIBUS with PROFIdrive - Baud rates 187.5 kBaud to 12 MBaud.

TexHU4YeCcKne xapakTepuCTUKHK

Ceptundukaums:

HanpsbkeHune nutanus (V):
HomuHanbHoe HanpsXXeHue:
MuTatowee HanpsxeHue 2 (V):
MuTatowee HanpsxeHne, T1n 2:
Mepesanyctntb 6NOKNMPOBKY:
Yncno umposbIX BXOLOB:
Yuncno aHanoroBbIX BXOA0B:
Yuncno nHtepdencos CANopen:
Paamep no wwupwuHe:

Pa3mep no BbicoTeE:

Pasmep no rnybuHe:

Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:!

PMCtendo DD4.10/117/230-480V

CE, cULus Listed

230,0 - 480,0
1.50 A

24

DC

Hert

4

2

1

70.0 mm
325.0 mm
265.0 mm
5300 g
4200 g
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Servo amplifier; Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 10 A; Imax (5 s) = 20 A; Power
consumption in S1 mode: 7 kVA Integral brake resistor incl. PROFIBUS-DP Interface card for data exchange -
Support of the drive profile PROFIBUS with PROFIdrive - Baud rates 187.5 kBaud to 12 MBaud.

TexHU4Yeckue xapakTepucTUKu

CepTudumkaums:

HanpsikeHne nutanus (V):
HomunHanbHOe HanpsikeHue:
Mutatowee HanpskeHne 2 (V):
MuTatowee HanpsXxeHwe, Tvn 2:
Mepesanyctntb 6NOKNMPOBKY:
Yuncno ungpoBbIX BXOAOB:
Yuncno aHanoroBbIX BXOAOB:
Yncno nHtepdencos CANopen:
Paamep no wupwuHe:

Pasmep no BbicoTE:

Paamep no rnybuHe:

Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:

PMCtendo DD4.10/167/230-480V

CE, cULus Listed
230,0 - 480,0
10.00 A

24

DC

Het

70.0 mm
325.0 mm
265.0 mm
5300 g

4200 g



Servo amplifier; Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 10 A; Imax (5 s) = 20 A; Power
consumption in S1 mode: 7 kVA Integral brake resistor incl. relay AS (restart interlock) incl. PROFIBUS -DP
Interface card for data exchange - Support of the drive profile PROFIBUS with PROFIdrive - Baud rates 187.5
kBaud to 12 MBaud.

TexHU4Yeckue xapakTepucTUku

CepTudumkaums: CE, cULus Listed
HanpsibkeHune nutanus (V): 230,0 - 480,0
HoMunHaneHOe HanpsxeHue: 10.00 A
Mutatowee HanpskeHne 2 (V): 24
MuTatowee HanpskeHne, T1n 2. DC
MepesanyctnTb 6NOKNMPOBKY: Oa

Yuncno ungpoBbIX BXOAOB: 4

Uncno aHanoroBbix BXOOOB: 2

Yuncno nHtepdencos CANopen: 1

Pasmep no wunpuHe: 70.0 mm
Pasmep no BbicoTe: 325.0 mm
Paamep no rnybuHe: 265.0 mm
Bec 6pyTTO: 5300 g

Bec HeTTO: 4200 g

PMCtendo DD4.06/122/230-480V

Servo amplifier; Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 6 A; Imax (5 s) = 12 A; Power
consumption in S1 mode: 4 kVA Integral brake resistor incl. D1 - I/O expansion card with 14 inputs /8 outputs; 24V,
PNP; incl. mating connector.

TexHun4yeckue XapakKTepnuCcTukum
Ceptundukaums: CE, cULus Listed

HanpsbkeHue nutanus (V): 230,0 - 480,0

HomuHanbHoe HanpsikeHue: 6.00 A



Mutatowee HanpskeHue 2 (V): 24

IMuTarowee HanpsbkeHne, Tun 2: DC
MepesanycTuTb GNOKMPOBKY: Het
Yncno umposbIX BXOAOB: 4

Yncno aHanoroBbix BXOAOB: 2

Yucno nHtepencos CANopen: 1

Pasmep no wupuHe: 70.0 mm
Pasmep no BbicoTE: 325.0 mm
Pa3mep no rnybuHe: 265.0 mm
Bec 6pyTToO: 5300 g
Bec HeTTO: 4200 g

PMCtendo DD5.03/000/0/0/0/110-230VAC

Servo amplifiers Technical data at 3 x 230 V AC: Continuous output current: 3 A; Imax (5 s) =9 A; Power
consumption in S1 mode: 1.1 kVA Integral brake resistor

TexHU4YeCcKne XxapakTepuUCTUKHK

CepTudumkaums: CE
HanpsbkeHue nutanus (V): 110,0 - 230,0
HomuHanbHOoe HanpsxXeHue: 3.00 A
Onuusa 1 annnapaTtHoro obecneveHus: 0 = bes
[MKOBbLIN TOK: 9.00 A
Mutatowee HanpskeHue 2 (V): 24
MuTatoee HanpsxeHue, T1n 2: DC

Yuncno ungpoBbIX BXOOOB: 4

Yuncno aHanoroBbIX BXOO0B: 2

Yuncno nHtepdencos CANopen: 1



Pasmep no wupuHe: 70.0 mm

Pa3mep no BbicoTeE: 270.0 mm
Pa3mep no rnybuHe: 171.0 mm
Bec 6pyTToO: 4000 g
Bec HeTTO: 2800 g
Okpyxatowias TemnepaTtypa: 0-40°C

PMCtendo DD5.06/112/115-230VAC

Servo amplifiers Technical data at 3 x 230 V AC: Continuous output current: 6 A; Imax (5 s) = 15 A; Power
consumption in S1 mode: 2.4 kVA Integral brake resistor

TexHun4yeckune XapakKTepnCcTukum

CepTudumkaums: CE
HanpsbkeHue nutanus (V): 110,0 - 230,0
HomuHanbHoe HanpsXXeHue: 6.00 A
Onuwma 1 annnapaTHoro obecneveHns: 0 =bes
[MMKOBLIN TOK: 15.00 A
Mutatowee HanpskeHne 2 (V): 24
MuTatowee HanpsxeHne, T1n 2: DC
Yuncno ungpoBbIX BXOAOB: 4

Yuncno aHanoroBbiX BXOAO0B: 2

Yuncno nHtepdencos CANopen: 1

Pa3mep no wupuHe: 70.0 mm
Pasmep no BbicoTeE: 279.0 mm
Paamep no rnybuHe: 171.0 mm
Bec 6pyTTO: 4000 g

Bec HeTTO: 2800 g



OkpyxatoLias TemnepaTtypa: 0-40°C
PMCtendo DD5.10/000/0/0/0/110-230VAC

Servo amplifiers Technical data at 3 x 230 V AC: Continuous output current: 10 A; Imax (5 s) = 20 A; Power
consumption in S1 mode: 4 kVA Integral brake resistor

TexHun4yeckune XapakKTepnuCcTukum

CepTudukaums: CE
HanpsbkeHune nutanus (V): 110,0 - 230,0
HomuHaneHoe HanpsXXeHue: 10.00 A
Onuwma 1 annnapaTHoro obecnevyeHns: 0 =bes
[MvKoBbIN TOK: 20.00 A
Mutatowee HanpskeHne 2 (V): 24
MuTatowee HanpsxkeHue, TUN 2: DC
Yuncno ungpoBbIX BXOAOB: 4

Yuncno aHanoroBbix BXOAOB: 2

Yucno nHtepencos CANopen: 1

Pasmep no wupuHe: 70.0 mm
Pasmep no BbicoTe: 279.0 mm
Paamep no rnybuHe: 171.0 mm
Bec 6pyTTO: 4000 g
Bec HeTTO!: 2800 ¢

Okpyxatowasi TemnepaTtypa: 0-40°C



PMCtendo DD5.01/000/0/0/0/208-480VAC

e

Servo amplifiers Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 1.5 A; Imax (5 s) = 4.5 A; Power
consumption in S1 mode: 1.2 kVA Integral brake resistor

TexHU4Yeckue xapakTepucTUkmn

CepTudukaums: CE
HanpsbkeHune nutanus (V): 208,0 - 480,0
HoMunHaneHoOe HanpsxeHue: 1.50 A
Onuusa 1 annnapaTtHoro obecneveHus: 0 =bes
[MvKoBbIN TOK: 4.50 A
Mutatowee HanpskeHne 2 (V): 24
[MuTatowee HanpskeHue, TMN 2: DC
Yncno umposbIX BXOLOB: 4

Yuncno aHanoroBbIX BXOAOB: 2

Yucno nHtepencos CANopen: 1

Pasmep no wupuHe: 70.0 mm
Pasmep no BbicoTE: 270.0 mm
Paamep no rnybuHe: 171.0 mm
Bec 6pyTTO: 4100 g
Bec HeTTO!: 2900 g

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: 0-40°C



PMCtendo DD5.03/000/0/0/0/208-480VAC

e

Servo amplifiers Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 4 A, Imax (5 s) = 7.5A Power

consumption in S1 mode: 2.5 kVA Integral brake resistor

TexHU4Yeckue xapakTepucTUkmn

CepTudukaums:
HanpsikeHne nutanus (V):

HoMunHaneHOe HanpskeHue:

Onuusa 1 annnapartHoro obecneyeHus:

NnKoBbIN TOK:

Mutatowee HanpskeHne 2 (V):

MuTatoLLee HaNpskeHne, Tmn 2:

Yncno umposbIX BXOLOB:

Yncno aHanoroBbIX BXOO0B:

Yucno nHtepencos CANopen:

Pasmep no wupuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTE:
Paamep no rnybuHe:
Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:

OkpyxatoLias TemnepaTtypa:

CE

208,0 - 480,0
3.00 A

0 = bes
7.50 A

24

DC

4

2

1

70.0 mm
279.0 mm
171.0 mm
4100 g
2900 g

0-40°C



PMCtendo DD5.06/000/0/0/0/208-480VAC

e

Servo amplifiers Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 6 A; Imax (5 s) = 12 A; Power
consumption in S1 mode: 5 kVA Integral brake resistor

TexHU4Yeckue xapakTepucTUkmn

CepTudukaums: CE
HanpsbkeHune nutanus (V): 208,0 - 480,0
HoMunHaneHOe HanpskeHue: 6.00 A
Onuusa 1 annnapaTtHoro obecneveHus: 0 = bes
[MvKoBbIN TOK: 12.00 A
Mutatowee HanpskeHne 2 (V): 24
[MuTatowee HanpskeHue, TMN 2: DC
Yncno umposbIX BXOLOB: 4

Yuncno aHanoroBbIX BXOAOB: 2

Yucno nHtepencos CANopen: 1

Pasmep no wupuHe: 70.0 mm
Pasmep no BbicoTE: 279.0 mm
Paamep no rnybuHe: 171.0 mm
Bec 6pyTTO: 4100 g
Bec HeTTO!: 2900 g

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: 0-40°C



PMCtendo DD4.06/167/230-480V

1]

§__ B il
= gz

Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 6 A, Imax (5 s) = 12A Power consumption in S1 mode:
4 kVA Integral brake resistor incl. relay AS (restart interlock) incl. PROFIBUS-DP Interface card for data exchange
- Support of the drive profile PROFIBUS with PROFIdrive - Baud rates 187.5 kBaud to 12 MBaud.

TexHun4yeckune XapakTepnuctTukKum

CepTudukaums: CE, cULus Listed
HanpsbkeHune nutanus (V): 230,0 - 480,0
HoMunHaneHOe HanpsxeHue: 6.00 A
Mutatowee HanpsikeHne 2 (V): 24
MMuTatowee HanpskeHue, TMN 2: DC
Mepesanyctntb 6NOKNMPOBKY: Oa

Yuncno ungpoBbIX BXOAOB: 4

Yuncno aHanoroBbix BXOAOB: 2

Yncno nHtepdencos CANopen: 1

Pasmep no wunpuHe: 70.0 mm
Pasmep no BbicoTE: 325.0 mm
Paamep no rnybuHe: 265.0 mm
Bec 6pyTToO: 5300 g

Bec HeTTO: 4200 g

PMCtendo DD5.03/A00/0/0/0/208-480VAC




Servo amplifiers Technical Details at 3 x 400 V AC supply voltage: Permanent output current: 4 A; Imax (5 sec.) =
7,5 A; Power consumption in S1 operation: 2,5 kVA Internal brake resistor and mains filter additional hardware

option: Expansion Card Profinet

TexHU4Yeckue xapakTepucTUKun

Ceptndukaums:
HanpsbkeHune nutanus (V):
HomunHanbHOe HanpsiKeHue:
lMnKoBbIN TOK:

Mutatowee HanpskeHne 2 (V):

MuTatoLLee HaNpsKeHne, TUn 2:

Yncno umposbIX BXOLAOB:

Yncno aHanoroBbIX BXOA0B:

Yucno nHtepencos CANopen:

Pasmep no wupuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTE:
Paamep no rnybuHe:
Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa:

PMCtendo DD5.06/A00/0/0/0/208-480VAC
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|
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Servo amplifiers Technical Details at 3 x 400 V AC supply voltage: Permanent output current: 6 A; Imax (5 sec.) =
12 A; Power consumption in S1 operation: 5 kVA Internal brake resistor and mains filter additional hardware option:
Expansion Card Profinet

3

TexHU4YeCcKne XxapakTepuUCTUKHK

Ceptudpmkaums:
HanpsikeHue nutanus (V):

HomunHanbHoe HanpdaxXeHune:

CE

208,0 - 480,0
3.00 A
7.50 A

24

DC

4

2

1

70.0 mm
279.0 mm
171.0 mm
4200 g
3000 g
0-40°C

CE
208,0 - 480,0

6.00 A



[NMnKoBbIN TOK:

Mutatowee HanpskeHne 2 (V):

MuTatoLLee HaNpskeHne, TUn 2:

Yncno umposbIX BXOAOB:

Yncno aHanoroBbIX BXOOB:

Yucno nHtepencos CANopen:

Pasmep no wupuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTE:
Pasmep no rny6uHe:
Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa:

PMCtendo DD5.03/A00/0/0/0/110-230VAC

Spliz
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12.00 A
24

DC

4

2

1

70.0 mm
279.0 mm
171.0 mm
4200 g
3000 g
0-40°C

Servo amplifiers Technical Details at 3 x 230 V AC supply voltage: Permanent output current: 3 A; Imax (5 sec.) =
9 A; Power consumption in S1 operation: 1,1 kVA Internal brake resistor and mains filter additional hardware

option: Expansion Card Profinet

TexHU4YeCcKne XxapakTepuUCTUKHU

Ceptudukaums:
HanpsbkeHue nutanus (V):
HomMunHanbHOe HanpshkeHune:
MukoBbIN TOK:

Mutatowee HanpskeHue 2 (V):

MuTatoLLee HanpskeHne, TUn 2:

Yucno ungpoBbIX BXOOOB:

Yncno aHanoroebIX BXOO0B:

Yuncno nHtepdencos CANopen:

CE

110,0 - 230,0
3.00 A

9.00 A

24

DC



Pasmep no wupuHe: 70.0 mm

Pa3mep no BbicoTeE: 270.0 mm
Pa3mep no rnybuHe: 171.0 mm
Bec 6pyTToO: 4200 g
Bec HeTTO: 2900 g
Okpyxatowias TemnepaTtypa: 0-40°C

NMpuHagnexHocTu gna cepsoycunutensa PMCtendo DD -
TexHn4YecKkue XxapakTepucTuku

MpuHagnexHocTn ans cepsoycunutens PMCtendo DD Bknto4datoT B cebs pasnuyHble
kabenu, gpoccenun gesuratens, ceteBble PUNbLTPbI U TOPMO3HbIE PE3UCTOPbI.

—

- — \

4 |

Ka6enb ‘n.hTaHMﬂ DD4plug> ACplug1: L10mQ1,5BrSK

Kabenb cobpaH c 06eunx ctopoH Pasbem DD4 <> Kpyrnbiin padbeM 8-KOHTakTHbIM Konn4yecTBo NpoOBOAOB U
nonepeyHoe cevyeHne 4 x 1,5 + 1 x (2 x 1.0) 3agHaa anuHa 10 m.

'
l b ]

Kabenb HAiperface DD4plug> ACplug: L10m

Kabenb cobpaH c 06eunx ctopoH Pasbem Sub-D15 <> Kpyrnbli padbem 12-KOHTaKTHbIN, NOAX0AMT ANSA BCEX
cepBokoHTponnepos PMC (DD4, DD5, protego) OnuHa: 10 m.



Kabenb cobpaH ¢ 06enx ctopoH Pazbem DD4 <> Kpyrnbin pa3beM 8-KOHTakTHbI KonnyecTBo NpoBOAOB U
nonepevyHoe ceyeHne 4 x 1,5+ 1 x (2 x 1,0) C3aau, gnuHa: 15 m.

il &

Kabenb Hiperface DD4plug> ACplug: L15m

Kabenb cobpaH ¢ 06eux ctopoH Paszbem Sub-D15 <> Kpyrnbin pasbem 12-KOHTaKTHbIN, NOAXOAUT ANs BCEX
cepBokoHTponnepos PMC (DD4, DD5, protego) AnuHa: 15 m.

Ka6er‘|‘|.; nutaHua DD4plug> ACplug1: L20mQ1,5BrSK

Kabenb cobpaH c 06eunx ctopoH Pasbem DD4 <> Kpyrnbiin padbeM 8-KOHTakTHbIM Konn4yecTBo NpoBOAOB U
nonepeyHoe cevyeHne 4 x 1,5 + 1 x (2 x 1,0) C3agu, gnunHa: 20 m.

)

il &
Kabenb Hiperface DD4plug> ACplug: L20m

Kabenb cobpaH c 06eunx ctopoH Paszbem Sub-D15 <> Kpyrnblii pa3bem 12-KOHTaKTHbIN, NOgX0AUT AS BCEX
cepBokoHTponnepos PMC (DD4, DD5, protego) OnuHa: 20 m.



i &

Kabenb Hiperface DD4plug> ACplug: LO8m

Kabenb cobpaH ¢ 06eux ctopoH Pasbem Sub-D15 <> Kpyrnbin pasbem 12-KOHTaKTHbIW, NOAXOAUT ANs BCEX
cepBokoHTponnepos PMC (DD4, DD5, protego) AnuHa: 8 m.

Kab6enb nutanusa DD4plug> ACplug1: LO8mQ1,5BrSK

Kabenb cobpaH c o6eunx ctopoH Pasbem DD4 <> Kpyrnbiin pa3dbeM 8-KOHTakTHbIM Konn4yecTBo NpoBOAOB U
nonepeyHoe ceveHne 4 x 1,5 + 1 x (2 x 1,0) C3agu, gnuHa: 8 m.

i R i O

PMCtendo DD4 3anacHble 4acTtu pazbemoB BGR

cocTosAAWwmnn n3: Pasbem X3, X4, X7, X8 Paszbem 0A, 0B.

‘A@lllnu

PMCtendo DD4 coeguHuTenbHbIW KOMMJIEKT ABUratens

KomnnekTt pasbemoB "X9", ans yctponcTts pasmepom o 20 A.

et gl

ioe

9
PMCtendo DD4 D1 | / O-Karte

Mnata pacwwupeHuns ¢ 14 Bxogamum u 8 BbixogaMmm MoxXeT ncnonb3osatecsa B PMCtendo DD4 n PMCtendo DD5 n
PMCprotego.


https://www.pilz.com/ru-RU/eshop/0010700226705180FA/Accessories-PMCtendo-DD/0803149=Cable-Power-DD4plug-ACplug1:L08mQ1,5BrSK
https://www.pilz.com/ru-RU/eshop/0010700226705180FA/Accessories-PMCtendo-DD/0803149=Cable-Power-DD4plug-ACplug1:L08mQ1,5BrSK

MoTopHbIn peakTop MD 400/4

BbIxogHOMW PUNBLTP MEXAY CEPBOKOHTPONMEPOM U ABUrateneMm. HoMmHanbHbIM TOK: 4 A.

MoTopHbIn peakTop ML 400/10

BbixogHON PUNLTP MeXAY CEPBOKOHTPONMepoM u asurateneMm. HommHanbHbIM TOK: 10 A.

Kapta PMCtendo DD4 Profibus

Mnata pacwwnperHns PROFIBUS-DP Slave 187,5 Kbog - 12 Mbog, Tonbko ana PMCtendo-DD4 lNpumevaHue:
OkcnnyaTtauusa kapTel PROFIBUS HeBO3MOXHa B NMpoLlIMBKe KOHTponnepa Bepcun 5.16.

PMCtendo DD4.CAN-CnoT-Bepcus aganTtepa

Wcnonb3yeTtcs B nHTepdencax PMCtendo DD4 n DD5: CAN-in, CAN-out, RS232 c nepeknovaTenemM Hanps>keHus
3aBEPLUEHNS U KOHTPONS.


https://www.pilz.com/ru-RU/eshop/0010700226705180FA/Accessories-PMCtendo-DD/4105779=PMCtendo-DD4-Profibus-card
https://www.pilz.com/ru-RU/eshop/0010700226705180FA/Accessories-PMCtendo-DD/4105779=PMCtendo-DD4-Profibus-card

KabenbHbin pesonbBep DD4plug> ACplug: L10mSK

Kabenb cobpaH ¢ 06eux ctopoH Pasbem Sub-D9 <> Kpyrnbih pa3bemM 12-KOHTaKTHbI Pa3beMHbIi noTeHunan
noAXo4WT ANSA Bcex cepBokoHTponnepos PMC (DD4, DD5, protego) Anuna: 10 m.

KabenbHbin pesonbBep DD4plug> ACplug: LOSmSK

Kabenb cobpaH c 06eux ctopoH Pazbem Sub-D9 <> Kpyrnbih pas3bemM 12-KOHTaKTHbI Pa3beMHbIi noTeHunan
noAxo4uT ANSA Bcex cepBokoHTponnepos PMC (DD4, DD5, protego) OnuHa: 5 M.

| ‘
a |
-

Kabenb Hiperface DD4plug> ACplug: LO5Sm

Kabenb cobpaH c o6eunx ctopoH Pasbem Sub-D15 <> Kpyrnbih pasbem 12-KOHTaKTHbIN, NOAX0AMT ANSA BCEX
cepBokoHTponnepos PMC (DD4, DD5, protego) OnuHa: 5 m.

KaGenb nutaHus DD4plug> ACbox: LO5mQ1,5BrSK

Kabenb cobpaH c 06eux ctopoH. Pazbem DD4 <> Konogaka konbLeBoro kabens ans kneMmMHON KOpobku.
KonunyectBo npoBoaoB un nonepeyvyHoe ceveHne 4 x 1,5 + 1 x (2 x 1.0) 3agHsas gnuHa 5 m.



KaGenwb nutanus DD4plug> ACbox: L10mQ1,5BrSK

Kabenb cobpaH ¢ 06eunx ctopoH. Pazbem DD4 <> Konoaka konbLeBoro kabens ans kneMMHON KOpobKu.
KonunyecTtBo npoBoaoB u nonepeyvHoe cedyeHne 4 x 1,5 + 1 x (2 x 1.0) Tanywumica, gnuHa: 10 m.

Kabenb nutaHua DD4plug> ACplug1: LO5mQ1,5BrSK

Kabenb cobpaH ¢ 06enx ctopoH Pazbem DD4 <> Kpyrnbin pa3beM 8-KOHTakTHbIA KonnyecTBo NpoBOAOB U
nonepeyHoe cevyeHne 4 x 1,5 + 1 x (2 x 1,0) C3agu, gnuHa: 5 m.

KabenbHbin pe3onbBep DD4plug> ACplug: L15mSK

Kabenb cobpaH c o6eux ctopoH Paszbem Sub-D9 <> Kpyrnein pasbem 12-koHTakTHbIW Pasbem, anuHa: 15 m,
noAXoAUT ANSA BCex cepBoKoHTponnepos PMC (DD4, DD5, protego).

CeteBou chunbTp f. 0 PDY 3X42K-KK

HoMuHanbHbIM TOK: 42 A Tun. paccenBaemas MowWwHOCTb: 15 BT Knacc 3awutel: IP20 Tun nogkntoyeHus: Knemmbi.


https://www.pilz.com/ru-RU/eshop/0010700226705180FA/Accessories-PMCtendo-DD/8166771=Line-filter-f.-DD-FFU-3X42K-KK
https://www.pilz.com/ru-RU/eshop/0010700226705180FA/Accessories-PMCtendo-DD/8166771=Line-filter-f.-DD-FFU-3X42K-KK

Ka6enw nutanns DD4plug> ACbox: L15mQ1,5BrSK

Kabenb cobpaH ¢ 06eunx ctopoH. Paszbem DD4 <> KonbLeBol KabenbHbIi HAKOHEYHUK AN KNEeMMHOW KOpOOKM.
KonunyecTtBo npoBoaoB u nonepeyvHoe cevyeHne 4 x 1,5 + 1 x (2 x 1.0) 3agHaa gnvHa 15 m.

CeteBou ¢hunbTp f. DD FFU 3X30K-KK

CeteBol punbTp HoMmmnHanbHbIM TOK: 30 A, TN paccemBaHma mowHocTu: 12 Bt Knacc 3awumTsl: IP20, Tvn

nogknoveHns: Knemmel.

ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
ActaHa (7172)727-132
ActpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropon (4722)40-23-64
BpsHck  (4832)59-03-52
BnaguBoctok (423)249-28-31
Bonrorpap (844)278-03-48
Bonorga (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkaTepuHbypr (343)384-55-89
WBaHoBo (4932)77-34-06

WxeBck (3412)26-03-58
WpkyTck (395)279-98-46
KasaHb (843)206-01-48
Kanununrpap (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
KupoB (8332)68-02-04
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
INuneuk (4742)52-20-81
Kuprusua (996)312-96-26-47

Marnutoropck (3519)55-03-13
MockBa (495)268-04-70
MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
Ha6epexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxHuin HoBropopa (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3Heuk (3843)20-46-81
HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73
Omck  (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeH6ypr (3532)37-68-04

MeH3a (8412)22-31-16
Kasaxcran (772)734-952-31

Mepmb (342)205-81-47
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15
PasaHb (4912)46-61-64
Camapa (846)206-03-16
CaHkT-MNMeTepbypr (812)309-46-40
CapartoB (845)249-38-78
CeBactononb (8692)22-31-93
Cumdpepononb (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54
Coum (862)225-72-31
CraBpononb (8652)20-65-13
TapxukucTtan (992)427-82-92-69

https://pnoz.nt-rt.ru/ || pzh@nt-rt.ru

CypryTt (3462)77-98-35
TBepb (4822)63-31-35
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)74-02-29
TioMeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbsaHoBCK (8422)24-23-59
Yepa (347)229-48-12
Xa6apoBck (4212)92-98-04
YenabuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenoseu (8202)49-02-64
ApocnaBnb (4852)69-52-93


https://www.pilz.com/ru-RU/eshop/0010700226705180FA/Accessories-PMCtendo-DD/8170535=Line-filter-f.-DD-FFU-3X30K-KK
https://www.pilz.com/ru-RU/eshop/0010700226705180FA/Accessories-PMCtendo-DD/8170535=Line-filter-f.-DD-FFU-3X30K-KK

